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Time Table
Pre- Board - 1 (2021-2022)
Grade X
Date Day Subject
) 21.10.2021 Thursday English
23.10.2021 Saturday Tamil
25.10.2021 Monday Maths
27.10.2021 Wednesday Science
29.10.2021 Friday Social
Grade XII
Date Day Subject
21.10.2021 Thursday | Bio/ Comp. Sc. / B. Studies
23.10.2021 Saturday | Physics / Accountancy
25.10.2021 Monday Tamil / [P / Chemistry
©27.10.2021 | Wednesday | English '
- 29.10.2021 Friday | Maths / Economics

23A, Chidambara Nagar,
Thoothukudi - 628008.

Ph: 0461-2312036/2312026
Email : svhviuty1981@gmail.com
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Pre- Board - IT (2021-2022)

Grade X
Date Day Subject
08.11.2021 Monday Social
- 10.11.2021 Wednesday Science o
11.11.2021 Thursday English
13.11.2021 Saturday Maths
15.11.2021 Monday Tamil B
Grade XII
Date Day Subject
08.11.2021 Monday | Maths / Economics
10.11.2021 | Wednesday | Tamil / IP / Chemistry
11.11.2021 Thursday | English
13.11.2021 Saturday | Physics / Accountancy
15.11.2021 Monday | Bio/Comp. Sc./ B. Studies

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION (2021-2022)

Printipal

Grade XII
Date Day Subject
01.11.2021 Monday | Physics
02.11.2021 Tuesday | Chemistry
03.11.2021 Wednesday | Biology/ Computer Science
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